Ves/VI/c0Ud 1401 FAX 4315590 PRATT HOMES INNISFIL * HEAD OFFICE @002/002

; ‘ j&

> , i
Y Pt i L AT I Myt Ee 14 Uy e

CHANGE OF FIRM CLOSING DATE
AMENDMENT

{Section 10 of Addendum)

Purchaser: ~M//7§ ,z(,ga/y///,ﬁ W
Vendor:_ AW MWEA) 2402 L.
Property: s £ //7 @M/f)

The Vepdor and Purchaser hereby agree to a %he agreement of purchase and sale between
them with respect to the Property, dated theég day of__#%/, . 20 _Qé_
including amendments, if any, as follows: - - ’

Change of Date

1. The current Firm Closing Date is: JUD;, ] E 20%
Sl

2. The new Firm Closing Date is: Auauss | Y D, TOFy

7

3. The Outside Closing Date (select one):
(a) _\_has not changed. The Outside Closing Date is: Juutl. 7, 2010 ., Or
4

(4

(b) has changed. The new Qutside Closing Date is:

Party Requesting the Change of Date
4. The setting of a new Firm Closing Date was at the request of the (select one):

Vendor opPurchaser
Compensation -
(sections 5 and 6 are to be completed where the change in date is requ

"By the Vendor):

ending agreement may result in the loss of Delayed Closing
Compensation to which the Purchaser would ot ise be entitled under the terms of the Delayed Closing Warranty
provided for by the Ontario New Home Wapsfiies Plan Act and its regulations,

8. The Purchaser (select ong):
(8) ___ waives the Purchaser's

Closing Date set out above:
(b) accepts the following cash amount, goods, services or other consideration as compensation for the delay

associated with the seffing of the new Firm Closing Date set out above.

ilement to Delayed Closing Compensation for the period of delay up to the new Firm

Other Terms
7. The Purchase Agreement is hereby amended by the terms on this amending agreement.
All other terms are confirmed and time shall continue to be of the essenge.

0aTeD tis | Liay of dulE 206
Purchaser ///

(e

S - MW S~
JUN © 17008




